
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/18/19 to 01/25/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/18/19 to 01/25/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/18/19 to 01/25/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 197.6387 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1085.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.15% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.80%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2628.8750 / $ 

259.7876
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3130.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1330.14% / 131.45%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

288.48%

Gross Profit $ 3864.0527 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 3666.4141) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.779 Winning Rate 37.21%

Profit Factor 1.054 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.697 / 0.034

Avg Winning Trade 241.5033 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (135.7931) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 4.5962 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 645.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 260.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 632.6719) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1085.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.48%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.80%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1132.4063 / $ 

281.9340
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3130.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (178.99%) / (44.56%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

288.48%

Gross Profit $ 850.0078 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 1482.6797) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.147 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.573 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.219 / (0.285)

Avg Winning Trade 141.6680 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (123.5566) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 35.1484) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 294.9980 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 245.0078) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 830.2949 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1085.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.62% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.80%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1915.7813 / $ 

237.4123
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3130.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 230.74% / 28.59%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

288.48%

Gross Profit $ 3014.0469 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 2183.7520) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.070 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.380 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.143 / 0.228

Avg Winning Trade 301.4047 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (145.5835) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 33.2118 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 645.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 260.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/22/2019 06:25 Sell 6740.2500 01/22/2019 06:58 6732.2358 145.2832 145.2832 33

2 01/22/2019 07:00 Sell 6724.0000 01/22/2019 07:21 6723.0259 4.4805 149.7637 21

3 01/22/2019 07:46 Sell 6715.0000 01/22/2019 07:50 6723.7207 (189.4121) (39.6484) 4

4 01/22/2019 07:58 Sell 6714.5000 01/22/2019 08:21 6719.5000 (115.0078) (154.6563) 23

5 01/22/2019 08:39 Sell 6712.2500 01/22/2019 09:07 6693.0000 370.0000 215.3438 28

6 01/22/2019 09:25 Sell 6684.5000 01/22/2019 09:43 6688.0000 (85.0000) 130.3438 18

7 01/22/2019 09:57 Sell 6683.7500 01/22/2019 10:35 6660.0000 460.0000 590.3438 38

8 01/22/2019 11:03 Sell 6656.2500 01/22/2019 12:21 6627.2500 565.0000 1155.3438 78

9 01/22/2019 12:48 Buy 6642.2500 01/22/2019 12:52 6632.2720 (214.5605) 940.7832 4

10 01/23/2019 06:26 Buy 6692.7500 01/23/2019 07:06 6708.2500 294.9980 1235.7813 40

11 01/23/2019 07:35 Sell 6690.2500 01/23/2019 08:11 6671.7500 355.0000 1590.7813 36

12 01/23/2019 08:16 Sell 6658.5000 01/23/2019 08:34 6650.0000 155.0000 1745.7813 18

13 01/23/2019 08:36 Sell 6646.5000 01/23/2019 09:26 6613.5000 645.0000 2390.7813 50

14 01/23/2019 09:51 Buy 6632.2500 01/23/2019 10:02 6623.5313 (189.3750) 2201.4063 11

15 01/23/2019 10:30 Buy 6637.5000 01/23/2019 10:42 6635.7500 (50.0000) 2151.4063 12

16 01/23/2019 10:46 Buy 6645.5000 01/23/2019 11:16 6646.0273 (4.4531) 2146.9531 30

17 01/23/2019 11:25 Sell 6642.7500 01/23/2019 11:27 6646.2446 (84.8926) 2062.0605 2

18 01/23/2019 11:33 Sell 6639.0000 01/23/2019 11:35 6649.2500 (219.9980) 1842.0625 2

19 01/23/2019 11:41 Sell 6636.2500 01/23/2019 11:51 6638.2910 (55.8203) 1786.2422 10

20 01/23/2019 11:52 Sell 6635.7500 01/23/2019 12:01 6639.0000 (79.9922) 1706.2500 9

21 01/23/2019 12:19 Buy 6652.5000 01/23/2019 12:52 6656.5005 65.0098 1771.2598 33

22 01/24/2019 06:30 Sell 6684.7500 01/24/2019 06:35 6694.5000 (209.9941) 1561.2656 5

23 01/24/2019 07:20 Buy 6712.7500 01/24/2019 07:35 6702.4966 (220.0684) 1341.1973 15

24 01/24/2019 08:05 Sell 6689.0000 01/24/2019 08:10 6689.5000 (24.9941) 1316.2031 5

25 01/24/2019 08:12 Sell 6670.2500 01/24/2019 08:32 6680.5000 (220.0000) 1096.2031 20

26 01/24/2019 08:44 Buy 6696.2500 01/24/2019 09:05 6697.5000 10.0000 1106.2031 21

27 01/24/2019 09:41 Sell 6689.2500 01/24/2019 10:27 6676.5000 240.0000 1346.2031 46

28 01/24/2019 10:43 Sell 6669.7500 01/24/2019 10:51 6682.0000 (260.0000) 1086.2031 8

29 01/24/2019 10:57 Buy 6685.2500 01/24/2019 12:30 6699.0000 260.0000 1346.2031 93

30 01/24/2019 12:46 Buy 6703.5000 01/24/2019 13:00 6703.5020 (14.9609) 1331.2422 14

31 01/25/2019 06:38 Sell 6746.0000 01/25/2019 06:48 6756.7437 (229.8652) 1101.3770 10

32 01/25/2019 07:12 Buy 6782.7500 01/25/2019 07:20 6771.2500 (245.0020) 856.3750 8

33 01/25/2019 07:31 Buy 6782.7500 01/25/2019 07:33 6772.7495 (215.0098) 641.3652 2

34 01/25/2019 07:37 Buy 6781.5000 01/25/2019 08:15 6784.7500 49.9941 691.3594 38

35 01/25/2019 08:37 Buy 6786.2500 01/25/2019 09:01 6795.5000 170.0000 861.3594 24

36 01/25/2019 09:06 Buy 6797.5000 01/25/2019 09:09 6794.7500 (70.0000) 791.3594 3

37 01/25/2019 09:24 Buy 6799.2500 01/25/2019 09:45 6797.7500 (45.0000) 746.3594 21

38 01/25/2019 10:04 Sell 6793.7500 01/25/2019 10:24 6794.9756 (39.5117) 706.8477 20

39 01/25/2019 10:53 Buy 6802.5000 01/25/2019 11:01 6798.0723 (103.5586) 603.2891 8

40 01/25/2019 11:06 Buy 6803.5000 01/25/2019 11:17 6798.7148 (110.7109) 492.5781 11

41 01/25/2019 11:20 Sell 6796.2500 01/25/2019 11:41 6791.7856 74.2871 566.8652 21

42 01/25/2019 12:09 Sell 6786.7500 01/25/2019 12:17 6793.2476 (144.9570) 421.9082 8

43 01/25/2019 12:30 Sell 6782.2500 01/25/2019 12:41 6792.7134 (224.2695) 197.6387 11
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